
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B24-802

Wed, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Rhetoric  Baklanova I.I.  B-215
Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50  Tsishba E.V.  5-202
Thu, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  Salnikova D.A.  NLK-3.44
Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50  Myakinina N.P.  5-119
Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Theory of State and Law  Cherenkov R.A.  B-212
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Higher Mathematics  Bazhanova E.N.  5-119
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to information technology  Artamonov A.A., Ionkina K.V.  5-306
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 English Language  Solovieva Y.A., Ulina I.V.  45-215
Wed, 25 Dec 16:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Nurusheva M.B.  K-208
Thu, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Opt Foreign Language  Perminova V.A., Gulynskaya E.V., Kukina U.A.  5-119

Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 11:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  Nurusheva M.B.  K-206
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Civilizational problems in sociology  Malahova E.V.  5-119
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Sun, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  Timoshenko S.L., Elyutin S.O.,

Nurusheva M.B.  A-304
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Higher Mathematics  Bazhanova E.N.  5-119
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Rhetoric  Baklanova I.I.  B-211


